 QPC3213
50 MHz to 6000 MHz Digital Step Attenuator
Data Sheet Sept. 29, 2016 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 11 www.qorvo.com
®
12 Pad 3.0 mm x 3.0 mm QFN package
Product Features
 Frequency Range 50 MHz to 6000 MHz
 2-Bit, 18 dB Range, 6 dB Step

3 mm x 3 mm QFN package that is lead-free and RoHS-
compliant
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
QPC3213SQ 25 pieces sample bag
QPC3213SR 100 pieces on a 7” reel
QPC3213TR7 2500 pieces on a 7” reel
QPC3213PCK401 50 – 6000 MHz PCBA w/5-pc. sample bag
Functional Block Diagram
Top View
Pin 1 Reference Mark
GND